@ LAWNKING LK 51 SP HW SM 173CC OHV

TOT911262 Eancode: 3700169112626

JL50Z-A

TY PER

ITEM | PART NUMBER FRENCH DESCRIPTION UK DESCRIPTION | INTERNAL CODE SRODUC
T
1 |JL4620404 VIS DE LAME M10 X 40 Blade bolt JL46204-04 1
2 [JL40T0301 RONDELLE PLATE METAL Flat washer JL40T03-01 1
3 [JL4670407 RONDELLE DE LAME FIBRE Blade washer JL46204-07 1
4 |JL50Z0401 LAME Blade JL50204-01 1
5 [JL50Z0403E SUPPORT DE LAME Blade adapter JL50204-03E 1
6 [JL50704033 RONDELLE INTERIEUR SUPPORT DE LAME | Bush for blade adapter JL50204-033 1
7 |JL4670408B CLAVETTE 35 X 6 X 0.5 Key 6.35X5X35 JL46204-08B 1
8 |JL50Z0405 COUVERCLE DE COURROIE Belt Cover JL50Z204-05 1




QTY PER

ITEM [ PART NUMBER FRENCH DESCRIPTION UK DESCRITPION INTERNAL CODE | PRODUC
T
9 [JLGB618786 ECROU M6 Nut M6 GB6187-86/M6 12
10 |JLGB578986M6X16 [VIS M6X16 Screw M6X16 GB5789-86/M6X16 2
11 | JLGB578986M6X7 BOULON M6X7 Bolt M6X7 GB5789-86/M6X7 1
12 1JL46Z0203 POULIE Initiative pulley JL46Z02-03 1
13 |JLGB1099794X16 CLAVETTE 4 X16 Key 4.8X16 GB1099-79/4X16 1
14 1JLGB11544947800 |[COURROIE Z800 Belt V GB11544-94/7800 1
15 |JGB84585ST48X16 (VIS 4.8 X16 Screw ST4.8X16 GB845-85/ST4.8X16 15
16 |JL5020402 CARTER CDE SPECIALE UNIQUEMENT Deck JL50Z04-02 1
17 |JL50Z0216 CARTER PLASTIQUE AVANT Front Plastic Carter JL50Z02-16 1
18 |JL1P70F MOTEUR 1P70F Engine 1P70F 1
19 |JGB57872000M8X20 [BOULON M 8 X 20 Screw M8X20 GB5787-2000/M8X20 4
20 |JL50Z0105 SUPPORT DE GUIDON GAUCHE Left handle support JL50Z01-05 1
21 |JL5070118 TUBE DE PROTECTION DE CABLE cable protecting bush JL50Z01-18 1
22 |JLGB89686D6 CERCLIPS D6 Circlip @6 GB896-86/D6 2
23 |JL50Z0501 AXE DE DEFLECTEUR ARRIERE Rear deflector pole JL50Z05-01 1
24 |JL50Z05054 RESSORTD'AXEDEDEFLECTEURGAUCHELEeft [ Rear deflector spring JL50Z05-05.4 1
25 |JLGB618786M8 ECROU M8 Nut M8 GB/6187-86/M8 7
26 |JL5070502 DEFLECTEUR ARRIERE Rear deflector JL50Z05-02 1
27 |JL50Z05053 RESSORTDAXEDEDEFLECTEURARRIERERIght [ Rear deflector spring JL50Z05-05.3 1
28 |JL50Z0106 SUPPORT DROIT DE GUIDON Right handle support JL50Z01-06 1
29 |JL50Z0305 CREMAILLERE Gear plate JL50Z03-05 1
30 |JL50Z0507 DEFLECTEUR LATERAL Side deflector JL50Z05-07 1
31 |JL50Z0506 GOULOTTE D EJECTION LATERAL Side air path JL50Z05-06 1
32 |JLGB89686D5 CLIPS DIAM 5 Circlip 5 GB896-86/D5 1
33 |JL50Z0510 AXE DE DEFLECTEUR LATERAL Side deflector pole JL50Z05-10 1
34 |JL50Z0509 RESSORT D AXE DE DEFLECTEUR Side deflector spring JL50Z05-09 1
35 |JLGB578986M6X14 |BOULON M6x14 Screw M6X14 GB5789-86/M6X14 14
36 |JL50Z0508 SUPPORT DE DEFLECTEUR Side discharge spport JL50Z05-08 1
37 | JLGB968584X242 RONDELLE 8.4X24X2 Washer8.4x24x2 GB96-85/8.4X24X2 3
38 |JLGBT938781X21 RONDELLE RESSORT 8.1X2.1 Washer8.1x2.1 GB/T93-87/8.1X2.1 3
39 |JLGB578986M8X30 |BOULON M8X30 Bolt M8x30 GB5789-86/M8X30 3
40 |[JL50202031 ENJOLIVEUR Rear wheel cover JL50702-03.1 2
41 [JLGB618286M10 ECROU M10 Nut M10X1.5 GB6182-86/M10 4
42 [JL50202011 ROUE ARRIERE Rear wheel JL50702-01.1 2
43 [JL4670215 ROULEMENT Ball bearing JL46Z702-15 10
44 [JL5020202 ENJOLIVEUR INTERIEUR DE ROUE Inner wheel JL50Z02-02 2
45 [JL5020301 BIELLETTE DE REGLAGE DE COUPE Cutting height rod JL50Z03-01 1
46 |[JL46ZC0304 VIS DE BIELLETTE DE REGLAGE HAUTEUR |fixed bolt JL46Z-C03-04 2
47 [JLGB8458548X16 VIS 4.8X16 Screw ST4.2X16 GB845-85/ST4.2X16 1
48 |[JLGB618286M6 ECROU M6 Nut M6 GB6182-86/M6 6
49 [JL5020217 RESSORT spring JL50202-17 1
50 |JL50z0211 BOITIER DE TRACTION Gear box JL50Z02-11 1
51 |JLGB8941D12 CLIPS DIAM 12 Circlip 12 GB894.1/D12 4
52 |JLGB11986 GOUPILLE Transmission gear pin GB119-86 2
53 |JL46Z0206 PIGNON GAUCHE Left Gear Assy JL46Z202-06 1
54 |JL50Z20212 AXE SUPPORT DE ROUE ARRIERE Rear Axle JL50Z02-12 1
55 |JL46Z0207 PIGNON DROIT Right Gear Assy JL46Z202-07 1
56 |JL50z2030211 PLAQUE spring lamination JL50203-02.11 1
57 |JL50Z0302A LEVIER DE REGLAGE DE HAUTEUR Height adjuster JL50Z03-02A 1
58 |JLGB878786M6X16 |VIS M6 X 16 Screw M6X16 GB818-86/M6X16 1
59 |JL50Z0303 MANETTE Cutting height lever JL50Z03-03 1
60 |JL5070218 PLAQUE POUR SUPPORT ROUE AVANT [Front Axle plank JL50Z02-18 2
61 |JL50z0210 AXE SUPPORT DE ROUE AVANT Front Axle JL50Z02-10 1




QTY PER

ITEM [ PART NUMBER FRENCH DESCRIPTION UK DESCRITPION INTERNAL CODE | PRODUC

T
62 |JL50Z02051 ROUE AVANT Front wheel JL50202-05.1 2
63 | IBEEBIXORONCHLE 13X20X0,6 Washer 13X20X0.6 GB/T955-87/13X20X6 4
64 |JL50Z02041 ENJOLIVEUR Front wheel cover JL50202-04.1 2
65 |JL50Z0304 RESSORT Height adjuster spring JL50Z03-04 2
66 |JL50z0214 BOUCHON Holdfast JL50202-14 2
67 |JLGB578786M6X30 [VIS M6X30 Screw M6X30 GB5787-86/M6X30 1
68 |JL50Z0207 PLAQUE GAUCHE Rear Axle left press JL50202-07 1
69 |JL50Z20208 PLAQUE DROITE E{Igg'k Axle right press plan JL50202-08 1
70 |JL50Z0512 PARTIE PLASTIQUE Plastic air path JL50205-12 1
71 |JL5020511 BOUCHON MULCHING Mulching plug JL50Z05-11 1
72 1JL50Z0504B ARMATURE DE BAC Frame JL50Z205-04B 1
73 |JL50Z0503A1 BAC DE RAMASSAGE SANS ARMATURE [Half nylon bag JL50Z05-03A.1 1
74 | JL50Z0503A2 COUVERCLE DE BAC DE RAMASSAGE Plastic cover of grass JL50Z05-03A.2 1
75 |1JL50Z0107 SUPPORT DE FICELLE LANCEUR %%%e Guide Support JL50201-07 1
76 |JLGB617786M6 ECROU M6 Nut M6 GB6177-86/M6 2
77 |JL5020110 LEVIER D AVANCEMENT Coupling lever JL50Z01-10 1
78 |1JL50Z0104 GRIPP Rubber JL50201-04 1
79 |JLGB9722002641214 |RONDELLE 6.4X12X1.4 Washer 6.4X12X1.4 GB97.2-2002/6.4X12 3
80 |JLGBT92388M6 ECROU M6 Nut M6 GB/T923-88/M6 3
81 |JL50Z0113A CABLE DE TRANSMISSION Traction cable JL50Z01-13A 1
82 |JL50Z0112 CABLE DE FREIN Brake cable JL50201-12 1
83 [JL5620115 CABLE ACCELERATEUR Throttle control cable JL56Z01-15 1
84 |JL46Z01111 MANETTE ACCELERATEUR Throttle control JL46701-11.1 1
85 |JL50Z0111 LEVIER HOMME MORT Brake lever JL50201-11 1
86 |JL40T0102B VIS M6X35 Bolt M6X35 JL40T01-02B 1
87 |JLA0TO102A VIS M6X45 Bolt M6X45 JL40T01-02A 1
88 |JL40T0106 GUIDON SUPERIEUR Upper handle JL40T01-06 1
89 |JL40T0102 BOULON BlotM8X45 JL40T01-02 2
90 |JL46ZE0104 PIECE PLASTIQUE Bolt Plastics piece JL46Z-E01-04 4
91 |JL46Z0109 CLIPS DE CABLE Clip JL46201-09 2
92 |JL50Z0109 GUIDON INFERIEUR Inferior Handle JL50201-09 1
93 |JL40TO101A ECROU NOIR NUT JL40T01-01A 2
94 | JLGB962D9X22X?2 RONDELLE D9X22X2 Washer 9x22x2 GB96.2/D9X22X2 2
95 |JL50z0114 VIS M8X22 Screw M8X22 JL50Z201-14 2

JL50Z-A(JL1P70F)




